June 7, 2024 UPDATE: BOIL WATER NOTICE LIFTED...Samples are clean and the previous Boil Water notice for the areas of Riviera Drive and Windsor Forest Drive has been lifted.

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Would you like to receive a $20 credit on your bill?  Click here for details and to fill out and submit a brief survey. (We received more funds and are able to increase the credit offered to $20.  All surveys previously submitted will also receive the full $20 credit)

Careers

There are no positions available, at this time.

How Do I...

Contact Us

(434) 239-8654

Campbell County Utilities and Service Authority
20644 Timberlake Road
Lynchburg, VA 24502

Leave Us a Review

We strive to provide quality service to all of those we work with. If you have liked your service, please consider leaving us a review!